Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

43 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross
MX3 / MX4 Jaragua do Sul 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/10/2017 14:55. EE B

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:05:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:16.806 +3.381 15:22:33.761 12 1:21.366 +2.418 15:21:05.705
(2) MILTON BECKER 15 1:18.325 +4.900 15:23:52.086 13 1:19.748 +0.800 15:22:25.453
1 15:06:20.232 14 1:20.168 +1.220 15:23:45.621
2 1:12.636 +1.100 15:07:32.868 (11) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ
3 1:11.536 15:08:44.404 1 15:06:22.910 (380) FREDERICO GAZOLA ANDRIGO
4 1:12.711 +1.175 15:09:57.115 2 1:16.199 +2.586 15:07:39.109 1 15:06:23.763
5 1:13.821 +2.285 15:11:10.936 3 1:14.146 +0.533 15:08:53.255 2 1:21.096 +3.242 15:07:44.859
6 1:12.746 +1.210 15:12:23.682 4 1:13.899 +0.286 15:10:07.154 3 1:17.991 +0.137 15:09:02.850
7 1:11.653 +0.117 15:13:35.335 5 1:13.613 15:11:20.767 4 1:17.854 15:10:20.704
8 1:12.529 +0.993 15:14:47.864 6 1:13.962 +0.349 15:12:34.729 5 1:18.335 +0.481 15:11:39.039
9 1:12.812 +1.276 15:16:00.676 7 1:13.704 +0.091 15:13:48.433 6 1:22.180 +4.326 15:13:01.219
10 1:12.712 +1.176 15:17:13.388 8 1:14.207 +0.594 15:15:02.640 7 1:22.057 +4.203 15:14:23.276
1 1:12.483 +0.947 15:18:25.871 9 1:15.656 +2.043 15:16:18.296 8 1:19.568 +1.714 15:15:42.844
12 1:13.000 +1.464 15:19:38.871 10 1:15.734 +2.121 15:17:34.030 9 1:25.026 +7.172 15:17:07.870
13 1:12.419 +0.883 15:20:51.290 1 1:16.656 +3.043 15:18:50.686 10 1:25.118 +7.264 15:18:32.988
14 1:14.292 +2.756 15:22:05.582 12 1:17.487 +3.874 15:20:08.173 11 1:28.140 +10.286 15:20:01.128
15 1:16.405 +4.869 15:23:21.987 13 1:19.017 +5.404 15:21:27.190 12 1:19.615 +1.761 15:21:20.743
14 1:17.978 +4.365 15:22:45.168 13 1:22.347 +4.493 15:22:43.090
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA 15 1:20.509 +6.896 15:24:05.677 14 1:20.837 +2.983 15:24:03.927
1 15:06:18.524
2 1:12.778 +0.189 15:07:31.302 (9) RICHARD BEROIS (19) LEONARDO PEROZIN
3 1:12.589 15:08:43.891 1 15:06:21.880 1 15:06:28.309
4 1:12.750 +0.161 15:09:56.641 2 1:16.865 +1.893 15:07:38.745 2 1:23.534 +0.984 15:07:51.843
5 1:13.287 +0.698 15:11:09.928 3 1:18.298 +3.326 15:08:57.043 3 1:23.881 +1.331 15:09:15.724
6 1:14.183 +1.594 15:12:24.111 4 1:15.816 +0.844 15:10:12.859 4 1:22.550 15:10:38.274
7 1:14.042 +1.453 15:13:38.153 5 115571 +0.599 15:11:28.430 5 1:24.939 +2.389 15:12:03.213
8 1:13.292 +0.703 15:14:51.445 6 1:15.800 +0.828 15:12:44.230 6 1:24.461 +1.911 15:13:27.674
9 1:13.991 +1.402 15:16:05.436 7 1:16.164 +1.192 15:14:00.394 7 1:26.080 +3.530 15:14:53.754
10 1:13.035 +0.446 15:17:18.471 8 1:16.604 +1.632 15:15:16.998 8 1:25.008 +2.458 15:16:18.762
11 1:12.994 +0.405 15:18:31.465 9 1:16.475 +1.503 15:16:33.473 9 1:25.173 +2.623 15:17:43.935
12 1:13.234 +0.645 15:19:44.699 10 1:17.212 +2.240 15:17:50.685 10 1:27.144 +4.594 15:19:11.079
13 1:13.395 +0.806 15:20:58.094 1 1:17.699 +2.727 15:19:08.384 11 1:28.186 +5.636 15:20:39.265
14 1:13.838 +1.249 15:22:11.932 12 1:16.494 +1.522 15:20:24.878 12 1:27.126 +4.576 15:22:06.391
15 1:14.998 +2.409 15:23:26.930 13 1:16.828 +1.856 15:21:41.706 13 1:30.847 +8.297 15:23:37.238
14 1:17.727 +2.755 15:22:59.433
(117) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD 15 1:14.972 15:24:14.405 (929) RICARDO FRANZINI
1 15:06:17.941 1 15:06:26.045
2 1:12.800 +0.189 15:07:30.741 (111) ALEX CAVALCA 2 1:19.327 +1.430 15:07:45.372
3 1:12.611 15:08:43.352 1 15:06:40.568 3 1:18.148 +0.251 15:09:03.520
4 1:13.013 +0.402 15:09:56.365 2 1:14.328 15:07:54.896 4 1:17.897 15:10:21.417
5 1:13.186 +0.575 15:11:09.551 3 1:15.309 +0.981 15:09:10.205 5 2:33.068 +1:15.171 15:12:54.485
6 1:13.407 +0.796 15:12:22.958 4 1:15.267 +0.939 15:10:25.472 6 1:21.597 +3.700 15:14:16.082
7 1:14.030 +1.419 15:13:36.988 5 1:16.899 +2.571 15:11:42.371 7 1:20.646 +2.749 15:15:36.728
8 1:14.041 +1.430 15:14:51.029 6 1:17.824 +3.496 15:13:00.195 8 1:21.096 +3.199 15:16:57.824
9 1:14.238 +1.627 15:16:05.267 7 1:15.440 +1.112 15:14:15.635 9 1:21.514 +3.617 15:18:19.338
10 1:14.316 +1.705 15:17:19.583 8 1:14.876 +0.548 15:15:30.511 10 1:21.212 +3.315 15:19:40.550
1 1:16.672 +4.061 15:18:36.255 9 1:15.676 +1.348 15:16:46.187 11 1:21.808 +3.911 15:21:02.358
12 1:15.552 +2.941 15:19:51.807 10 1:16.264 +1.936 15:18:02.451 12 1:21.642 +3.745 15:22:24.000
13 1:16.775 +4.164 15:21:08.582 1 1:16.619 +2.291 15:19:19.070 13 1:20.825 +2.928 15:23:44.825
14 1:16.519 +3.908 15:22:25.101 12 1:17.796 +3.468 15:20:36.866
15 1:16.798 +4.187 15:23:41.899 13 1:17.894 +3.566 15:21:54.760
14 1:16.808 +2.480 15:23:11.568
(932) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 15 1:30.718 +16.390 15:24:42.286
1 15:06:19.851
2 1:15.177 +1.752 15:07:35.028 (49) ROGERIO SCHMITT
3 1:13.868 +0.443 15:08:48.896 1 15:06:25.051
4 1:14.575 +1.150 15:10:03.471 2 1:21.335 +2.387 15:07:46.386
5 1:14.355 +0.930 15:11:17.826 3 1:19.345 +0.397 15:09:05.731
6 1:15.053 +1.628 15:12:32.879 4 1:19.611 +0.663 15:10:25.342
7 1:13.425 15:13:46.304 5 1:19.881 +0.933 15:11:45.223
8 1:14.637 +1.212 15:15:00.941 6 1:19.643 +0.695 15:13:04.866
9 1:14.738 +1.313 15:16:15.679 7 1:19.395 +0.447 15:14:24.261
10 1:14.361 +0.936 15:17:30.040 8 1:19.024 +0.076 15:15:43.285
1 1:15.399 +1.974 15:18:45.439 9 1:18.948 15:17:02.233
12 1:15.652 +2.227 15:20:01.091 10 1:20.456 +1.508 15:18:22.689
13 1:15.864 +2.439 15:21:16.955 11 1:21.650 +2.702 15:19:44.339
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